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Frontier Conf. Championship

Banbury Golf Course
al

Eagle, ID

Red.Black Combo Tees
Dates: Apr 11 - Apr 13

Team

Rocky Mountain College 296
Montana Tech 299
Providence - Great Falls 329
Carroll College MT 332
Montana State - Northern 340
Montana Western 391

293
309
320
335
366
377

Scores

296
296
341
336
352
388

885
904
990
1003
1058
1156

+33
+52
+138
+151
+206
+304
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Start Finish

1 1
T2 2
T2 3
8 4

4 5

5 6

6 7

7 8
T9 T9
T9 T9
13 11
T11 12
T14 T13
T14 T13
19 T15
T11 T15
16 T17
20 T17
21 19
T17 T20
T17 T20
23 22
22 T23
24 T23
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29

Frontier Conf. Championship

Banbury Golf Course
Eagle, ID
Red.Black Combo Tees
Dates: Apr 11 - Apr 13

Player Team

Mitchell Thiessen
Sean Ramsbacher
Jacob Johnson
Daniel Sigurjonsson

Rocky Mountain College
Montana Tech

Rocky Mountain College
Rocky Mountain College
Nolan Burzminski Rocky Mountain College
Isaiah Weldon Montana Tech

Matt Hobbs Montana Tech

Benjamin Kaul Providence - Great Falls
Samuel Berry Carroll College MT
Jhett Braley Montana Tech

Jace Rhodes Montana Tech

Haydn Driver Rocky Mountain College
Josh Neth Carroll College MT

TJ Reynolds Montana State - Northern
Colton Stodghill Providence - Great Falls
Connor Mora Providence - Great Falls

Rex Irby Carroll College MT
Carson Denning Montana Western
Trey Sharp Providence - Great Falls

Providence - Great Falls
Gerit Johnson Montana State - Northern
Ryan Williams Montana State - Northern
Ky Kouba Montana Western

Jonny Hillman Carroll College MT

Riley Stansberry Carroll College MT

Kyler Cassel Montana State - Northern
Jacksen Burckley Montana Western

Logan Dreyer Montana Western

Jake Carr Montana Western

Trenton Olson

70
71
76
77
73
74
77
80
77
77
84
87
83
77
86
80
89
85
83
89
79
90
90
87
85
94
100
116
125

70
76
71
78
77
78
76
74
79
79
79
75
82
88
84
82
77
86
89
80
90
92
85
97
102
96
105
104
102

Scores

74
73
75
71
77
76
76
77
77
77
71
76
79
79
83
91
92
87
90
94
94
89
99
90
90
90
99
105
103

214
220
222
226
227
228
229
231
233
233
234
238
244
244
253
253
258
258
262
263
263
271
274
274
277
280
304
325
330
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+1
+7
+9
+13
+14
+15
+16
+18
+20
+20
+21
+25
+31
+31
+40
+40
+45
+45
+49
+50
+50
+58
+61
+61
+64
+67
+91
+112
+117
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